 1 of 4 Technical data can be changed without notice.
EU_MM2 Kosmo_rev 2.3
Mechanical Diaphragm Pump
Kosmo MM2 Series
2.  General features
• The Kosmo Series dosing pumps offer a high level of reliability with outstanding value for
applications up to 10 Bar and flow rates up to 2.300 l/h.
• A range of dosing pumps that are compact, lightweight, robust and simple designed for low

Technical data can be changed without notice.
EU_MM2 Kosmo_rev 2.3
3.  Codification
Field 1 model
Field 2 mechanism type
Field 3 stroke lenght
Field 4 diameter
Field 5 stroke/min
Field 6 pump head
Field 7 motor power
Field 8 motor type
Field 9 customization
Field 10 market
Field 11 stroke reg.
Field 12 optional
Field 1 model
M        Mechanical Return DIAPHRAGM
Field 2 mechanism type
M1 M1 Mechanical return
M2 M2 Mechanical return
Field 3 stroke lenght Stroke lenght [mm]
A 2
C 4
D 6.4
E 7.4
F 7
G 8
H 9
I 15
Field 4 diameter Diaphragm [mm]
065 65
096 96
124 124
140 140
157 157
179 179
Field 5 stroke/min Strokes / minute
A
B
C
D
E
F
 G
head valve seat O-Ring
21 / 24 SS316L SS316L SS316L FPM / EPDM
41 / 44 PVDF CERAMIC PVDF FPM / EPDM
Field 7 motor power kW supply phase size
0
A 230/400 Vac
B 230/400 Vac
C 230/400 Vac
D 230/400 Vac
E 230/400 Vac
Field 8 motor type
0
2 2/3
4 4/3
6 6/3
3 2/1
5 4/1
7 6/1
Field 9 customization
0